

GAHC010123752014



undefined

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

Case No. : WP(C)/1931/2014

MAN MOHAN ROY
R K MISSION ROAD, BIRUBARI, GHY-16, KAMRUP, ASSAM

VERSUS

THE UNION OF INDIA and 4 ORS
REPRESENTED BY THE CHAIRPERSON, UNITED BANK OF INDIA, H.O. 11
HEMANTA BASU SARANI, KOLKATTA-01, W.B.

2:THE CHAIRPERSON
UNITED BANK OF INDIA
H.O. 11 HEMANTA BASU SARANI
KOLKATA-1
W.B.

3:CHIEF MANAGER
DandIR
DISCIPLINARY and INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS DIVISION DISCIPLINARY
AUTHORITY
H.O. UNITED BANK OF INDIA
KOLKATA

4:ASSTT. GENERAL MANAGER HRM
APPELLATE AUTHORITY
H.O. UNITED BANK OF INDIA
KOLKATA

5:SECRETARY
UNITED BANK OF INDIA EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION
ASSAM STATE UBI BUILDING
PANBAZAR
GHY-0

Advocate for the Petitioner : MR.S DUTTA, MR.M BISWAS

Advocate for the Respondent : MS.N MODI, MR.C SHARMA,MR.S DUTTA,MR.M
CHOUDHURY,MR.K BHATTACHARJEE,MS.M BHATTACHARJEE,MR.D BANERJEE,MR.K C
DEKA

BEFORE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH MAZUMDAR

ORDER

Date : 09.02.2026

Ms. J. Singpho, learned counsel for the petitioner submits that an application for impleadment of the respondents has been filed but the same is not before this Court.

List this matter again on **11.03.2026** along with the I.A(C) stated to have been filed by the petitioner.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant